1/30/23, 2:53 PM

Below is a

On-De

Date

01/30/2

Live W

how all 7

Date
6/29/2021
5/25/2021
10/31/2019
9/28/2019

9/25/2019

EullName

Jonnie Allison

Jonnie Allison

Jonnie Allison

Jonnie Allison

Jonnie Allison

Certificates - All

D
ks

C|SID]A]

2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training

1/30/2023

Jonnie Allison

Frazier Park Public Utility District

S CALTE

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Execulive Officer

California Special Districts Association

ltem1to50of 7
Title Hours
2021 General Manager Leadership Summit 14.00
Webinar: Addressing Cybersecurity Risks 2.00 Print Certificate
Webinar: Legislative Round-Up 10.31.19 2.00 Print Certificate
2019 Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase 20.00 Print Certificats
2019 Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase 6.00

Item 1to 5 of 7

https://members.csda.net/iMIS1/Shared_Content/Higher_Logic/Certificates_All.aspx/

12



