



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 1/30/2023

Below is a

Jonnie Allison

Frazier Park Public Utility District

<u>Date</u>

On-De

01/30/2

Neil C. M. Court

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer

Live W

Show all 7

California Special Districts Association

1 2				Item 1 to 5 of 7
Show all 7				
<u>Date</u>	<u>Full Name</u>	<u>Title</u>	Hours	
6/29/2021	Jonnie Allison	2021 General Manager Leadership Summit	14.00	Print Certificate
5/25/2021	Jonnie Allison	Webinar: Addressing Cybersecurity Risks	2.00	Print Certificate
10/31/2019	Jonnie Allison	Webinar: Legislative Round-Up 10.31.19	2.00	Print Certificate
9/28/2019	Jonnie Allison	2019 Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase	20.00	Print Certificate
9/25/2019	Jonnie Allison	2019 Annual Conference & Exhibitor Showcase	6.00	Print Certificate
1 2	00			Item 1 to 5 of 7